Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Specifications in brief
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTO Digital Oscilloscopes  19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including standard accessories: per channel: 500 MHz passive probe (10:1), accessories bag, quick start guide, CD with manual, power cord)
Digital Oscilloscope
1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1012 1304.6002.12
1 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1014 1304.6002.14
2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/40 Msample, 2 channels R&S®RTO1022 1304.6002.22
2 GHz, 10 Gsample/s, 20/80 Msample, 4 channels R&S®RTO1024 1304.6002.24
Hardware options (plug-in)
OCXO 10 MHz R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
GPIB Interface R&S®RTO-B10 1304.8311.02
Hard Disk for Exchange, incl. firmware R&S®RTO-B19 1304.8328.02